FALL 2025

Opening Day

Week #1 - Saturday, September 6th

Week #2 - Saturday, September 13th

Challengers

Week #3 - Saturday, September 20th

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

Athletics

Guardians 17+

White Sox

Rockies 17+

Nationals

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Diamondbacks

Orioles 17+

Cubs

Marlins 17+

Red Sox

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

Marlins 17+

Red Sox

Orioles 17+

Cubs

Diamondbacks

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Guardians 17+

Athletics

Rockies 17+

Nationals

White Sox

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:15PM

Nationals

Athletics

Challenger 1

Challenger 2

Rockies 17+

Red Sox

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

White Sox

Cubs

Marlins 17+

Orioles 17+

Guardians 17+

Diamondbacks

College Recruiters

Week #4 - Saturday, September 27th

Week #5 - Saturday, October 4th

Week #6 - Saturday, October 11th

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

Cubs

Marlins 17+

White Sox

Guardians 17+

Diamondbacks

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Red Sox

Rockies 17+

Athletics

Orioles 17+

Nationals

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

Orioles 17+

Athletics

Guardians 17+

Red Sox

Cubs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Rockies 17+

Nationals

Marlins 17+

White Sox

Diamondbacks

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

White Sox

Rockies 17+

Nationals

Diamondbacks

Marlins 17+

Vs

Vs

Vs

Cubs

Guardians 17+

Red Sox

Athletics

Orioles 17+

Note: First team listed is the Home Team and will sit in the 3rd base dugout. The Visitor team will sit in the 1st base dugout.




	Schedule

