

FALL 2025

<b>Opening Day</b>	<b>Week #2 - Saturday, September 13th</b>	<b>Challengers</b>
<b>Week #1 - Saturday, September 6th</b>		<b>Week #3 - Saturday, September 20th</b>
8:45 AM      Athletics    vs    Diamondbacks	8:45 AM      Marlins 17+    vs    Guardians 17+	8:45 AM      Nationals      vs    White Sox
9:45 AM      Guardians 17+ vs    Orioles 17+	9:45 AM      Red Sox        vs    Athletics	9:45 AM      Athletics      vs    Cubs
11:00 AM     White Sox      vs    Cubs	11:00 AM     Orioles 17+    vs    Rockies 17+	11:00 AM <b>Challenger 1</b> vs    Marlins 17+
12:00 PM     Rockies 17+    vs    Marlins 17+	12:00 PM     Cubs            vs    Nationals	12:00 PM <b>Challenger 2</b> vs    Orioles 17+
1:15 PM      Nationals      vs    Red Sox	1:15 PM      Diamondbacks vs    White Sox	1:15 PM      Rockies 17+    vs    Guardians 17+
		2:15 PM      Red Sox                  Diamondbacks
<b>College Recruiters</b>	<b>Week #5 - Saturday, October 4th</b>	<b>Week #6 - Saturday, October 11th</b>
<b>Week #4 - Saturday, September 27th</b>		
8:45 AM      Cubs            vs    Red Sox	8:45 AM      Orioles 17+    vs    Rockies 17+	8:45 AM      White Sox      vs    Cubs
9:45 AM      Marlins 17+    vs    Rockies 17+	9:45 AM      Athletics      vs    Nationals	9:45 AM      Rockies 17+    vs    Guardians 17+
11:00 AM     White Sox      vs    Athletics	11:00 AM     Guardians 17+ vs    Marlins 17+	11:00 AM     Nationals      vs    Red Sox
12:00 PM     Guardians 17+ vs    Orioles 17+	12:00 PM     Red Sox        vs    White Sox	12:00 PM     Diamondbacks vs    Athletics
1:15 PM      Diamondbacks vs    Nationals	1:15 PM      Cubs            vs    Diamondbacks	1:15 PM      Marlins 17+    vs    Orioles 17+

Note: First team listed is the Home Team and will sit in the 3rd base dugout. The Visitor team will sit in the 1st base dugout.